Limited Energy Study
West Point, NY
Contract No. DACA65-93-C-0118
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
and
FINAL REPORT
19971023 137
Prepared By

J
(IN.)
MIN.
TANK
DIA. STEPS
TOTAL
LINE
AMPS*
■-J!.
(IN.)
MIN.
TANK
DIA.
100T.     140T.
RISE       RISE
6-20V1 20 82            58 2 56 16V4 30 2 49 16V2 30 2 25 161/2 30
6-24V1 24 98            70 2 67 21 30 2 58 21 30 2 29 21 30
6-30V1 30 123            87 2 84 27'/2 36 2 73 27 y2 36 2 37 271/2 36
6-36V1 36 147          105 3 100 21 30 2 87 34 42 2 44 34 36
6-40V1 /^K 164          117 2 111 161/2 30 2 97 161/2 30 2 49 161/2 30
6-48V1 Cu 196          140 2 134 21 30 2 116 21 30 2 58 21 30
6-60V1 ^-OT  246          175 2 167 27% 36 2 145 271/2 36 2 73 271/2 36
6-72V1 72 295          210 3 200 21 30 2 174 34 42 2 87 34 36
6-80V1 80 328          234 3 222 34 42 4 193 381/2 48 4 97 161/2 30
6-90V1 90 369          264 3 250 271/2 36 — — — — — —
6-96V1 96 393          281 4 267 21 30 4 232 21 30 4 116 21 30
6-108V1 108 443          316 3 130 34 36
6-120V1 120 492          351 4 334 271/2 36 4 289 271/2 36 4 145 271/2 36
6-144V1 144 590          421 5 400 27 Vz 36 4 347 34 42 4 174 34 42
6-180V1 180 738          527 6 500 27 Vi 36 5 434 34 42 5 217 34 42
6-216V1 216 885          632 8 600 34 42 6 520 34 42 6 260 34 42
6-225V1 225 922          659 8 625 271/2 42
6-240V1 240 980          700 8 289 47 54
6-300V1 300 1229          878 10 833 27 Vi 42 — — — — 10 361 60 72
6-360V1 360 1470        1050 10 434 73 72
•For 220V or 440V, multiply by 0.84 - For 230V or >■ 160V, mult ply by 0.9 2
933702/10 G-3
equipment, Parts, Accessories
Your Single, Reliable Source